

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number		
Product Name	Hotel Chocolat – Caramel Chocolate Batons	
Brand Contact Address	Mint House, Newark Close, Royston SG8 5HL United Kingdom	
Net Weight	120g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place, away from strong odours.	
Ingredients	cocoa solids (cocoa butter, cocoa mass), sugar, full cream MILK powder, skimmed MILK powder, caramelised sugar, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin), natural flavours (caramel, vanilla), natural colour (paprika).	
Allergy Information	Caramel chocolate contains minimum 36% cocoa solids, minimum 26% milk solids. For allergens including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in bold . May contain traces of tree nuts, peanuts, soya, gluten, wheat, egg, sesame. Pack contains 5 servings. Reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/ 2000kcal).	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2443	
Energy (kcal)	584	
Fat (g)	40.5	
Of which saturates (g)	24.4	
Carbohydrates (g)	46.2	
of which sugars (g)	45.7	
Fibre (g)	1.1	
Protein (g)	7.6	
Salt (g)	0.2	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.